The Melody
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Restaurant & Bar

Beers Bottled
Becks

Budweiser

Peroni

Corona

Yakima Red
London Meantime
Magners (Apple/Pear)
London Pride
Guinness
Whiskeys & Bourbon @smy)
Buffalo Trace

Jim Bean

Jack Daniels
Canadian Club
Paddy’s

Gin @5my

Brokers

Beefeater

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Roku

Hendricks
Scapegrace
Langley’s
Brooklyn

Tequila
Montezuma Silver

Montezuma Gold

£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.75
£5.25
£5.00
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£3.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£3.75
£3.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£6.00
£8.50

£4.00
£4.00

Vodka @sm

J ] Whitley
Smirnoff Red
Absolut

Grey Goose

Ciroc Vodka

Chase Vodka
Stolichnaya Orange
Titos

Rum @sm
Pampero
Captain Morgan
Havana 3 Years
Bacardi

Ron Abuelo 7 Years

Whisky (2sm)
J&B Rare

JW Black Label
Chivas Regal

Aperitifs som)
Martini

Noilly Pratt
Campari

Pimms

Aperol

Ruby Port

Warres Heritage
Quinta Do Vallado
La Ina Sherry

Please note all spirits are served in measures of 25ml

£3.50
£3.75
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50

£3.70
£3.95
£4.00
£4.25
£7.00

£3.70
£5.50
£4.50

£3.50
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£5.50
£8.50
£5.00
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Restaurant & Bar

Brandy (sm
Martel VS
Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

Liquors @smy
Amaretto

Malibu

Midori

Grand Marnier
Drambuie

Antica Sambuca
Kalua

Southern Comfort
Southern Comfort 100
Tia Maria

Peach Schnapps
Jdgermeister

Baileys (50ml)

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke (330ml)
Fanta, Sprite (330ml)
Appletiser

Mixers (200ml)

Fresh Juice

Red Bull

Hildon Mineral Water 330ml
Hildon Mineral Water 750ml

£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£4.75
£18.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£4.25
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£2.75
£3.90
£4.00
£3.45
£4.95

Tea & Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Macchiato
Coffee Latte
Americano
Cappuccino
Mocha

Tea of your choice
Espresso
Espresso (DBL)
Liquor Coffee

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£4.25
£3.45
£3.25
£4.95
£8.95

(Bailey’s, Whisky, Tia Maria or Brandy)

Wine by the glass

White Wine

Old Press Chardonnay 125ml
175ml

Valdivieso Sauvignon 125ml
175ml

Red Wine

Circa Shiraz Viognier 125ml
175ml

Saint Etalon Merlot ~ 125ml

175ml

Please note all spirits are served in measures of 25ml

£4.95
£6.25
£5.75
£7.25

£4.95
£6.75
£5.50
£6.75



