

Restaurant & Bar

Beers Bottled		Vodka (25ml)	
Becks	£4.50	J J Whitley	£3.50
Budweiser	£4.95	Smirnoff Red	£3.75
Peroni	£4.95	Absolut	£4.00
Corona	£4.75	Grey Goose	£4.50
Yakima Red	£5.25	Ciroc Vodka	£4.50
London Meantime	£5.00	Chase Vodka	£4.50
Magners (Apple/Pear)	£5.95	Stolichnaya Orange	£4.50
London Pride	£5.95	Titos	£6.50
Guinness	£5.95	Rum (25ml)	
Whiskeys & Bourbon (25ml)		Pampero	£3.70
Buffalo Trace	£3.95	Captain Morgan	£3.95
Jim Bean	£4.25	Havana 3 Years	£4.00
Jack Daniels	£4.50	Bacardi	£4.25
Canadian Club	£4.50	Ron Abuelo 7 Years	£7.00
Paddy's	£5.50	Whisky (25ml)	
Gin (25ml)		-	£3.70
Brokers	£3.75	J&B Rare	
Beefeater	£3.95	JW Black Label Chivas Regal	£5.50 £4.50
Gordons	£4.25		
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50	Aperitifs (50ml)	
Botanist	£4.95	Martini	£3.50
Roku	£5.50	Noilly Pratt	£3.75
Hendricks	£5.50	Campari	£3.95
Scapegrace	£5.75	Pimms	£3.95
Langley's	£6.00	Aperol	£3.95
Brooklyn	£8.50	Ruby Port	£3.50
Tequila		Warres Heritage	£5.50
Montezuma Silver	£4.00	Quinta Do Vallado	£8.50
Montezuma Gold	£4.00	La Ina Sherry	£5.00



Restaurant & Bar

Brandy (25ml)		Tea & Coffee		
MartelVS	£3.90	Hot Chocolate		£3.45
Hennessy VS	£3.90	Macchiato		£3.45
Courvoisier VS	£4.00	Coffee Latte		£3.45
Remy Martin VSOP	£4.75	Americano		£3.45
Hennessy XO	£18.00	Cappuccino		£3.45
Liquors (25ml)		Mocha		£4.25
Amaretto	£3.50	Tea of your choice		£3.45
Malibu	£3.50	Espresso		£3.25
Midori	£3.50	Espresso (DBL)		£4.95
Grand Marnier	£3.95	Liquor Coffee		£8.95
Drambuie	£4.25	(Bailey's, Whisky, Tia Maria or Brandy		randy)
Antica Sambuca	£3.75			
Kalua	£3.50	Wine by the glass		
Southern Comfort	£3.50	White Wine		
Southern Comfort 100	£5.50	Old Press Chardonna	y 125ml	£4.95
Tia Maria	£3.50		175ml	£6.25
Peach Schnapps	£3.50	Valdivieso Sauvignon	125ml	£5.75
Jägermeister	£4.00	g The state of the	175ml	£7.25
Baileys (50ml)	£4.50	Red Wine		
–		Circa Shiraz Viognier	125ml	£4.95
Soft Drinks		_	175ml	£6.75
Coke, Diet Coke (330ml)	£3.45	Saint Etalon Merlot	125ml	£5.50
Fanta, Sprite (330ml)	£3.45	Samt Etaion Wenot		
Appletiser	£3.45		175ml	£6.75
Mixers (200ml)	£2.75			
Fresh Juice	£3.90			
Red Bull	£4.00			
Hildon Mineral Water 330ml	£3.45			
Hildon Mineral Water 750ml	£4.95			